Pos Num
1 70
2 95
3 46
4 83
5 128
6 42
7 92
8 62
9 38
10 163
11 32
12 111
13 89
14 51
15 31
16 154
17 114
18 61
19 27
20 24
21 91
22 132
23 85
24 152
25 103
26 16
27 69
28 88
29 15
30 71
31 123
32 58
33 81
34 48
35 90

52 CAATINGA EXTREME RUN ETAPA TRAIL

Atleta

HARRISON - BIRIGUI BIRIGUI

JOSE MARIA ALVES DE BRITO

ELIAS DA SILVA PEREIRA

JHON LENNON ALVES DOS SANTOS
NOEL MARTINS DE MATOS
EDMILSON DE JESUS SILVA

JORGE AMADO C DE CARVALHO
GEOVANI DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
DILENO FERREIRA SOUZA

DANIEL CARVALHO PEREIRA
DANYLO TEIXEIRA ALVES RODRIGUES
LUIZ GABRIEL MENDES DOS SANTOS
JOAQUIM NETO

FABIO ALMEIDA SILVA

DANILO FERNANDES DIOGO

VITOR SOARES DO NASCIMENTO
MARCILIO TEIXEIRA FERNANDES

GABRIEL VITOR CARVALHO DA
CONCEICAO

DACKSONN GUILHERME MAIA DOS
SANTOS

CARLOS YURI BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
JONAS HAZAMA QUEIROZ JUNQUEIRA
RAMON FERNANDES VIANA

JOAO HENRIQUE GOMES

VALTER MARCELO ALVES RIBEIRO
LAZARO HENRIQUE SOUZA SILVA
ANTONIO CARLOS RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
GUILHERME AGUIAR ALMEIDA

JOAO VICTOR SILVA CARVALHO
ANTONIEL ARAUJO RAMOS

HEITOR CHAVES CASTRO
MIGUEL JARDIM

FRANCISCO (LORD) ALVES DE SOUZA
JEAN ALVES

EQUISON SANTOS SILVA

JOHN LACERDA

14/12/2025 - 10:34:28
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5KM

43
41
29
35
40
25
36
32
38
35
32
20
15
42
34
22
25
21

32

12
32
40
24
44
31
39
26
27
38

31
35

60
27
43
41

Idd.

MASC

Faixa
M4049
M4049
M1629
M3039
M4049
M1629
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M1629
MO0015
M4049
M3039
M1629
M1629
M1629

M3039

MO0015
M3039
M4049
M1629
M4049
M3039
M3039
M1629
M1629
M3039

M3039
M3039

M6099
M1629
M4049
M4049

MS SPORT
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Equipe
BIRIGUI RUNING
ASSESSORIA CAFVA

DODO FIGHT
CAFVA
DODOFIGTH
BIRIGUI RUNNING

MAIS VELOZES
CAFVA
DODOFIGTH
DODOFIGHT
BIRIGUI RUNNING
CAFVA
DODOFIGTH
MAIS VELOZES
IBCE RUUNERS
TEAM JOAO ALIRIO

DODO FIGHT

BIRIGUI
CAFVA - ASSESSORIA
10TRAVA
DODOFIGTH
CAFVA
REDE INTERSOLFT
BIRIGUI
CAFVA
TEAM JOAO ALIRIO

SUPERACAO EM
MOVIMENTO JANNY
SANTOS

LF TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

VAMOS BUSCAR + 1

CAFVA

MSSPORT.COM.BR

Tempo
00:16:31
00:17:10
00:17:16
00:17:41
00:17:46
00:17:59
00:18:19
00:18:23
00:18:25
00:18:30
00:18:31
00:18:35
00:18:37
00:18:41
00:18:56
00:18:58
00:19:01
00:19:04

00:19:11

00:19:26
00:19:29
00:19:39
00:19:43
00:20:01
00:20:24
00:20:28
00:20:32
00:20:39
00:20:47

00:21:18
00:21:28

00:21:42
00:21:48
00:21:58
00:22:14



52 CAATINGA EXTREME RUN ETAPA TRAIL

5KM  MASC
36 18 CAIO GUIMARAES M 33 M3039 14 SPN 00:22:16
37 17 BRUNOGOMES M 39 M3039 15 NEWLAB 00:22:22
38 107 LUCAS DE ALMEIDA REBOUCAS M 32 M3039 16 BODY FITNESS 2 00:22:39
39 39 DIOGO RENNAM VIEIRA TRINDADE M 22 MI1629 10 MAIS VELOZES 00:22:48
40 155 WILLIAM SOUZA DA SILVA M 34 M3039 17 DODOFIGTH 00:23:04
41 14  ANSELMO GUIMARAES M 48 M4049 6 CORRE FAMILIA 00:23:07
42 79 JACKSON OLIVEIRADEGOESJUNIOR M 36 M3039 18 EQUIPE BIRIGUI 00:23:16
RUNNING
43 84 JHUAN DACONCEICAODESANTANA M 15 MO0015 3 77 9138-3729 00:23:18
44 60 GABRIELLEAL SANTANA M 17 M1629 11 00:23:19
45 67 GIVANILSON PEREIRA M 32 M3039 19 00:23:24
46 144 SILVANO RODRIGUES MATOS M 53 M5059 1 EQUIPE BIRIGUI 00:23:38
RUNNING
47 59  FRANCISCO ANTONIO NOVAISSANTOS = M 47 M4049 7 F3 00:23:51
48 161 CLEITON DA SILVA M 38 M3039 20 EF.TEAM 00:24:00
49 57 GUILHERME LIMA DE QUEIROZ M 32 M3039 21 QUEM CORRE CTE 00:24:07
50 137 RODRIGO PABLO DANTAS RIBEIRO M 24 M1629 12 TEAM JOAO ALIRIO 00:24:35
51 66 GILSON SOARES DA SILVA M 39 M3039 22 00:24:42
52 45 ELIANDRO DOS SANTOS ALVES M 38 M3039 23 00:24:44
53 106 LUAN REBOUCAS M 32 M3039 24 BODY FITNESS 2 00:24:46
54 33 DAVILUCAS SOUZA OLIVEIRA M 11 MOO015 4 DODOFIGTH 00:24:47
55 87 JOAO VICTOR PEREIRA COSTA M 32 M3039 25 JOAO ALIRIO 00:24:49
56 143 SEBASTIAO RODRIGUES GOMES M 66 M6099 2 CANDIBA RUNNING 00:24:51
57 124 CORTES M 23 M1629 13 BODY FITNESS 2 00:25:05
58 28 DANIELSANTANA M 26 M1629 14 ACADEMIA STUDIO 00:25:22
FITNESS
59 74 HENRIQUE SOUZA M 18 M1629 15 ARENA MAIA TEAM 00:25:49
60 68 GLAUBER DEJESUS SILVA M 31 M3039 26 TEAM JOAO ALIRIO 00:25:54
61 37 DHIANCARLO TEIXEIRA AGUIAR M 47 M4049 8 00:25:54
62 126 NATANAEL CARVALHO LOPES M 34 M3039 27 MAIS VELOZES 00:26:00
63 43 EDUARDO CALISTO TOMAZ M 32 M3039 28 00:26:02
64 29 DANIELTEIXEIRA MATTOS M 38 M3039 29 MATTOS 00:26:03
CONSTRUTORA
65 129 PAULO BADARO DE SOUZA M 31 M3039 30 SO + 1K 00:26:23
66 162 FRANCISCO WBIRAJARA LOPES M 48 M4049 9 SO +1K 00:26:25
MARTINS
67 136 RENARO BATISTA DE BRITO M 43 M4049 10 ACADEMIA BORY 00:26:31
FITNESS 2
68 76 ISAIAS PEDRO CUNHA DOS SANTOS M 24 M1629 16 VEM CORRER COMIGO ~ 00:26:35
69 149 THIAGO O CARVALHO M 39 M3039 31 LEAO_BIKE22 00:26:37
70 44  ELGINO PEREIRA COSTA NETO M 47 M4049 11 F3 00:26:38
71 5 MARCOSVINICIUS PUBLIO DEOLIVEIRA M 32 M3039 32 MAERLON COACH 00:26:47

14/12/2025 - 10:34:28 MS SPORT MSSPORT.COM.BR



72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82

83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

80
82
105
86
97
159

158
160

134
35

23

96
100
135

150

148
110
52
78
93

52 CAATINGA EXTREME RUN ETAPA TRAIL

MANOEL JUNIOR

JEFFERSON LOPES

LELIVALDO MELO

JOAO LENO MAGALHAES CARNEIRO
JUNIOR CASTRO

ROMARIO HENRIQUE DAS NEVES
SANTOS

EVERALDO FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
DIEGO SILVA DE MARAIS
ANDERSON FELIPPE

RENAN MIRANDA

DECIO AGUIAR MONTENEGRO DE
OLIVEIRA

ANDRE CRUZ

CARLOS CHARLES SOUZA GOMES DE
CARVALHO

JOSE TEIXEIRA MAGALHAES NETO
CARLOS A SILVA

RENAN WILLIAN ROCHA DAVID
ALESSON LISBOA SILVA BRITO
THIAGO SANTOS FERREIRA
ALBERTO CESAR PAIXAO DA SILVA
THALISSON ALVES DOS SANTOS
LUIZ CARLOS CLEI TEIXEIRA SILVA
FABIO FERNANDES FLORES
JACKSON MERCES MINISTRO
JOSE ALFREDO AMORIM FILHO

14/12/2025 - 10:34:28

5KM
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29
45
40
34
20
23

43
21
38
26
39

40
15

38
34
32
31
43
57
27
46
39
39
36

MASC

M1629
M4049
M4049
M3039
M1629
M1629

M4049
M1629
M3039
M1629
M3039

M4049
MO0015

M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M5059
M1629
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039

MS SPORT

17
12
13
33
18
19

14
20
34
21
35

15

36
37
38
39
16

22
17
40
41
42

00:27:06

VEM CORRER COMIGO 00:27:10

SPN

EF.TEAM

EF.TEAM
EF.TEAM
MAERLON COACH

ARENA SPN
IBCE RUUNERS

NEWLAB

F3
F3

00:27:22
00:27:29
00:27:45
00:28:19

00:28:21
00:28:22
00:28:34
00:29:23
00:29:40

00:30:15
00:30:28

00:30:50
00:30:51
00:31:02
00:31:03
00:32:25
00:33:51
00:34:22
00:35:14
00:35:16
00:36:46
00:41:02

MSSPORT.COM.BR



